
STATUS FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY TERM YEAR
PRES Wyatt Adams Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jacob Barbee Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Jesse Barcus Maryville SUMMER 2018
PRES Billie Birge Princeton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Kyle Blanchard Lucerne SUMMER 2018
PRES Amie Boswell Rosendale SUMMER 2018
DEAN Sydney Bottorff Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Carli Brenizer Eagleville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brittney Buell Milan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brady Bugh Maryville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Charity Buntin Stanberry SUMMER 2018
PRES Jacob Butler Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Sarah Chor Maryville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Ashley Chor Maryville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mercedes Christman St Joseph SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mikaela Click Maywood SUMMER 2018
PRES Kendra Cobb Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Robert Copeland Pattonsburg SUMMER 2018
PRES Amber Corderman Savannah SUMMER 2018
PRES Connor Cotton Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
DEAN Lori Crackenberger Hale SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathan Cross Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES William Cummings Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Payton Curtis Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Miranda Daniel Dearborn SUMMER 2018
DEAN Jamie Degase Grant City SUMMER 2018
PRES Ashlyn DeMint Hardin SUMMER 2018
PRES Hannah Domon Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Austin Dotson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Sarah Dryer Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Alexandria Duncan Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Shannon Evans Stewartsville SUMMER 2018
PRES Tanya Farrell Winston SUMMER 2018
PRES Erica Fleckal Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Shelbie Gaines Watson SUMMER 2018
DEAN Marlene Galbreath King City SUMMER 2018
PRES Jorge Garcia Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Carly Gardner Avalon SUMMER 2018
PRES Sidney George Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Kiley Gibson Ridgeway SUMMER 2018
PRES Katelyn Gillum Unionville SUMMER 2018
PRES Mallory Gonzalez Brookfield SUMMER 2018
DEAN Isabella Gonzalez Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Vanessa Groves Carrollton SUMMER 2018
PRES Taylor Harper Gallatin SUMMER 2018
PRES Kali Harrison Shelbyville SUMMER 2018
DEAN April Helsel Independence SUMMER 2018



PRES Lauren Holland Smithville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mallory Hughson Braymer SUMMER 2018
PRES Emily Ivory Maryville SUMMER 2018
PRES April Jackson SUMMER 2018
PRES Natasha Jackson SUMMER 2018
PRES Nicole Jackson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Porter Cameron SUMMER 2018
DEAN Benjamin Johnson SUMMER 2018
PRES Jones Princeton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brandon Jones Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Madison Queen City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Jill Osceola SUMMER 2018
PRES Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Kitchen Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Alyssa Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Blythe Milan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Olivia SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathan Leach SUMMER 2018
PRES Audra Lee North Salem SUMMER 2018
PRES Lewis Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Austin SUMMER 2018
DEAN Bobby Loving Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Molly Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Shelby McCartney SUMMER 2018
PRES Derek McClure Bethany SUMMER 2018
DEAN Ashley SUMMER 2018
PRES Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Darin SUMMER 2018
PRES Ethan Miller SUMMER 2018
DEAN Logan SUMMER 2018
PRES Rolland Minor Miami SUMMER 2018
DEAN Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Judy Morgan Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Taylor Green City SUMMER 2018
PRES Wyatt Neal Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Elizabeth Neal Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Noe Mercer SUMMER 2018
PRES Molly Norman Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Melanie Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Gabriel Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Madison Owens King City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Bailey Owens Mercer SUMMER 2018
DEAN Elijah Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Margaret Phillips SUMMER 2018
PRES Porter Mercer SUMMER 2018
PRES Potter SUMMER 2018
PRES Princeton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Megan SUMMER 2018

Shelbyville
Gallatin 

Jameson
Newtown

Chelsie

Keim
Keister

Cydnee Kipp
Valeri

Kosse
LaFaver
Lauhoff Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Kaitlyn
Libeer Brookfield

Lund
Tarkio

McGoldrick Galt
Cassi Meikle

Metcalf Newtown
Maryville

Minnick Chillicothe

Syntitha Morehead

Musselman

Bryer

Oakleaf
Overton

Oyler
Braymer

Galt
Mechelia Brashear
Rylan Purdun

Redman Gallatin



PRES Ellen SUMMER 2018
PRES Whitley Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Mason Robertson SUMMER 2018
DEAN Drew Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Grant City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Sherri Grant City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Gabrielle Saul SUMMER 2018
PRES Mitchell Saunders SUMMER 2018
PRES Ashley Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
DEAN Butler SUMMER 2018
PRES Seals Browning SUMMER 2018
PRES Caleb Shanks Cameron SUMMER 2018
DEAN Chloe Simmons SUMMER 2018
PRES Jennifer Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN SUMMER 2018
PRES Brett Stephens SUMMER 2018
PRES Stephenson Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Ryan Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jared Kansas City SUMMER 2018
PRES Gabrielle Stout SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brittany Stringer Hopkins SUMMER 2018
PRES Claire Cameron SUMMER 2018
DEAN Rita Terry SUMMER 2018
PRES Kaitlin Thompson Agency SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathaniel Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Caleb Walker Grain Valley SUMMER 2018
PRES Julia SUMMER 2018
PRES Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Wright Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018

Reis Marthasville
Richman

Kirksville
Rorebeck

Carrissa Runde
Runde

Norborne
Rea

Schreck
Kenna Schrock
Joslyn

Gallatin
Smith-Demsich

Shandi Stahl Maysville
Chillicothe

Kamron
Stimpson
Stonecypher

Gallatin

Stuedle
Jamesport

Udovich

Weydert Brookfield
Shayla Woodside
Rocel
Lory Zuptich



STATUS FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY TERM YEAR
PRES Kaitlin Thompson Agency SUMMER 2018
PRES Carly Gardner Avalon SUMMER 2018
DEAN Bobby Loving Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Derek McClure Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Judy Morgan Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Potter SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mallory SUMMER 2018
PRES Margaret Phillips SUMMER 2018
PRES Hannah SUMMER 2018
PRES Alexandria Duncan SUMMER 2018
PRES Mallory Gonzalez SUMMER 2018
PRES Austin SUMMER 2018
PRES Julia SUMMER 2018
PRES Seals Browning SUMMER 2018
DEAN Butler SUMMER 2018
PRES Jacob Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Jacob Butler Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Austin Dotson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Nicole Jackson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Porter Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Caleb Shanks Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Claire Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Vanessa Groves SUMMER 2018
PRES Kendra Cobb SUMMER 2018
PRES Cotton SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathan Cross SUMMER 2018
PRES William Cummings SUMMER 2018
DEAN Olivia SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathan Leach SUMMER 2018
DEAN Logan SUMMER 2018
PRES Brett Stephens SUMMER 2018
PRES Miranda Daniel SUMMER 2018
PRES SUMMER 2018
PRES Taylor Harper SUMMER 2018
DEAN Megan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Chloe Simmons SUMMER 2018
PRES Gabrielle Stout SUMMER 2018
PRES Natasha Jackson SUMMER 2018
DEAN Ashley SUMMER 2018
PRES Caleb Walker Grain Valley SUMMER 2018
DEAN Jamie Grant City SUMMER 2018
PRES Grant City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Sherri Grant City SUMMER 2018
PRES Taylor Green City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Lori Hale SUMMER 2018
DEAN Sydney Hamilton SUMMER 2018

Cassi Meikle

Mechelia Brashear
Hughson Braymer

Braymer
Domon Brookfield

Brookfield
Brookfield

Libeer Brookfield
Weydert Brookfield

Joslyn
Kenna Schrock

Barbee

Jameson

Stuedle
Carrollton
Chillicothe

Connor Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Chillicothe

Lauhoff Chillicothe
Chillicothe

Minnick Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Dearborn

Carli Brenizer Eagleville
Gallatin

Redman Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin
Gallatin 

McGoldrick Galt

Degase
Carrissa Runde

Runde
Musselman
Crackenberger
Bottorff



PRES Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Lewis Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Molly Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Hardin SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brittany Stringer Hopkins SUMMER 2018
DEAN April Independence SUMMER 2018
DEAN Rita Terry SUMMER 2018
PRES Jared Kansas City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Marlene King City SUMMER 2018
PRES Madison Owens King City SUMMER 2018
PRES Mason Robertson SUMMER 2018
DEAN Kyle Blanchard SUMMER 2018
PRES Ellen SUMMER 2018
PRES Jesse SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brady SUMMER 2018
PRES Sarah SUMMER 2018
DEAN Ashley SUMMER 2018
PRES Emily Ivory SUMMER 2018
PRES Ethan Miller SUMMER 2018
DEAN SUMMER 2018
DEAN Click SUMMER 2018
PRES Noe Mercer SUMMER 2018
DEAN Bailey Owens Mercer SUMMER 2018
PRES Porter Mercer SUMMER 2018
PRES Rolland Minor Miami SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brittney Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Curtis Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Blythe Milan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Stephenson Milan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Benjamin Johnson SUMMER 2018
PRES Darin SUMMER 2018
DEAN Gabrielle Saul SUMMER 2018
PRES Audra Lee North Salem SUMMER 2018
DEAN Jill Osceola SUMMER 2018
PRES Robert Copeland SUMMER 2018
PRES Billie Princeton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jones Princeton SUMMER 2018
PRES Princeton SUMMER 2018
PRES Madison Queen City SUMMER 2018
PRES Mitchell Saunders SUMMER 2018
PRES Gibson SUMMER 2018
PRES Amie Boswell SUMMER 2018
PRES Erica Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Sidney George Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Ashley Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Amber Savannah SUMMER 2018

Cydnee Kipp
Kaitlyn

Lund
Ashlyn DeMint

Helsel
Jamesport

Stonecypher
Galbreath

Kirksville
Lucerne

Reis Marthasville
Barcus Maryville
Bugh Maryville
Chor Maryville
Chor Maryville

Maryville
Maryville

Shandi Stahl Maysville
Mikaela Maywood
Bryer

Galt

Buell
Payton

LaFaver
Syntitha Morehead
Kamron

Newtown
Metcalf Newtown

Norborne

Keister
Pattonsburg

Birge
Chelsie
Rylan Purdun

Keim
Rea

Kiley Ridgeway
Rosendale

Fleckal

Schreck
Lory Zuptich

Corderman



PRES Kali Harrison SUMMER 2018
PRES April Jackson SUMMER 2018
PRES Lauren Holland SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mercedes St Joseph SUMMER 2018
DEAN Charity SUMMER 2018
PRES Shannon Evans SUMMER 2018
PRES Shelby McCartney Tarkio SUMMER 2018
PRES Wyatt Adams Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Sarah Dryer Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jorge Garcia Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Isabella Gonzalez Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brandon Jones Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Valeri Kitchen Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Alyssa Kosse Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Wyatt Neal Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Elizabeth Neal Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Molly Norman Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Melanie Oakleaf Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Gabriel Overton Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Elijah Oyler Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Whitley Richman Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Drew Rorebeck Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jennifer Smith-Demsich Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Ryan Stimpson Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathaniel Udovich Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Shayla Woodside Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Rocel Wright Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Katelyn Gillum Unionville SUMMER 2018
PRES Shelbie Gaines Watson SUMMER 2018
PRES Tanya Farrell Winston SUMMER 2018

Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Smithville

Christman
Buntin Stanberry

Stewartsville
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STATUS FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY TERM YEAR
PRES Wyatt Adams Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jacob Barbee Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Jesse Barcus Maryville SUMMER 2018
PRES Billie Birge Princeton SUMMER 2018
PRES Amie Boswell Rosendale SUMMER 2018
PRES Carli Brenizer Eagleville SUMMER 2018
PRES Jacob Butler Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Sarah Chor Maryville SUMMER 2018
PRES Kendra Cobb Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Robert Copeland Pattonsburg SUMMER 2018
PRES Amber Corderman Savannah SUMMER 2018
PRES Connor Cotton Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathan Cross Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES William Cummings Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Payton Curtis Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Miranda Daniel Dearborn SUMMER 2018
PRES Ashlyn DeMint Hardin SUMMER 2018
PRES Hannah Domon Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Austin Dotson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Sarah Dryer Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Alexandria Duncan Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Shannon Evans Stewartsville SUMMER 2018
PRES Tanya Farrell Winston SUMMER 2018
PRES Erica Fleckal Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Shelbie Gaines Watson SUMMER 2018
PRES Jorge Garcia Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Carly Gardner Avalon SUMMER 2018
PRES Sidney George Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Kiley Gibson Ridgeway SUMMER 2018
PRES Katelyn Gillum Unionville SUMMER 2018
PRES Mallory Gonzalez Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Vanessa Groves Carrollton SUMMER 2018
PRES Taylor Harper Gallatin SUMMER 2018
PRES Kali Harrison Shelbyville SUMMER 2018
PRES Lauren Holland Smithville SUMMER 2018
PRES Emily Ivory Maryville SUMMER 2018
PRES April Jackson Shelbyville SUMMER 2018
PRES Natasha Jackson Gallatin SUMMER 2018
PRES Nicole Jackson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Porter Jameson Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Chelsie Jones Princeton SUMMER 2018
PRES Madison Keim Queen City SUMMER 2018
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PRES Cydnee Kipp Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Valeri Kitchen Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Alyssa Kosse Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Blythe LaFaver Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Nathan Leach Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Audra Lee North Salem SUMMER 2018
PRES Kaitlyn Lewis Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Austin Libeer Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Molly Lund Hamilton SUMMER 2018
PRES Shelby McCartney Tarkio SUMMER 2018
PRES Derek McClure Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Cassi Meikle Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Darin Metcalf Newtown SUMMER 2018
PRES Ethan Miller Maryville SUMMER 2018
PRES Rolland Minor Miami SUMMER 2018
PRES Judy Morgan Bethany SUMMER 2018
PRES Taylor Musselman Green City SUMMER 2018
PRES Wyatt Neal Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Bryer Noe Mercer SUMMER 2018
PRES Molly Norman Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Melanie Oakleaf Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Gabriel Overton Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Madison Owens King City SUMMER 2018
PRES Margaret Phillips Braymer SUMMER 2018
PRES Galt Porter Mercer SUMMER 2018
PRES Mechelia Potter Brashear SUMMER 2018
PRES Rylan Purdun Princeton SUMMER 2018
PRES Ellen Reis Marthasville SUMMER 2018
PRES Whitley Richman Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Mason Robertson Kirksville SUMMER 2018
PRES Carrissa Runde Grant City SUMMER 2018
PRES Mitchell Saunders Rea SUMMER 2018
PRES Ashley Schreck Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018
PRES Joslyn Seals Browning SUMMER 2018
PRES Caleb Shanks Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Jennifer Smith-Demsich Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Brett Stephens Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
PRES Kamron Stephenson Milan SUMMER 2018
PRES Ryan Stimpson Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Jared Stonecypher Kansas City SUMMER 2018
PRES Gabrielle Stout Gallatin SUMMER 2018
PRES Claire Stuedle Cameron SUMMER 2018
PRES Kaitlin Thompson Agency SUMMER 2018
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PRES Nathaniel Udovich Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Caleb Walker Grain Valley SUMMER 2018
PRES Julia Weydert Brookfield SUMMER 2018
PRES Shayla Woodside Trenton SUMMER 2018
PRES Lory Zuptich Saint Joseph SUMMER 2018



STATUS FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY TERM YEAR
DEAN Kyle Blanchard Lucerne SUMMER 2018
DEAN Sydney Bottorff Hamilton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brittney Buell Milan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brady Bugh Maryville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Charity Buntin Stanberry SUMMER 2018
DEAN Ashley Chor Maryville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mercedes Christman St Joseph SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mikaela Click Maywood SUMMER 2018
DEAN Lori Crackenberger Hale SUMMER 2018
DEAN Jamie Degase Grant City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Marlene Galbreath King City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Isabella Gonzalez Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN April Helsel Independence SUMMER 2018
DEAN Mallory Hughson Braymer SUMMER 2018
DEAN Benjamin Johnson Newtown SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brandon Jones Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Jill Keister Osceola SUMMER 2018
DEAN Olivia Lauhoff Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
DEAN Bobby Loving Bethany SUMMER 2018
DEAN Ashley McGoldrick Galt SUMMER 2018
DEAN Logan Minnick Chillicothe SUMMER 2018
DEAN Syntitha Morehead Milan SUMMER 2018
DEAN Elizabeth Neal Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Bailey Owens Mercer SUMMER 2018
DEAN Elijah Oyler Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Megan Redman Gallatin SUMMER 2018
DEAN Drew Rorebeck Trenton SUMMER 2018
DEAN Sherri Runde Grant City SUMMER 2018
DEAN Gabrielle Saul Norborne SUMMER 2018
DEAN Kenna Schrock Butler SUMMER 2018
DEAN Chloe Simmons Gallatin SUMMER 2018
DEAN Shandi Stahl Maysville SUMMER 2018
DEAN Brittany Stringer Hopkins SUMMER 2018
DEAN Rita Terry Jamesport SUMMER 2018
DEAN Rocel Wright Trenton SUMMER 2018
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